
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Date
Recorded= 1984/09; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198409040001
86140

09/04/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

1 68 198407100001
41110

198409040001
86760

09/04/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

1 68

198409040001
86550

09/04/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

1 68 Other:VOLUME
451, PAGE 870
VOLUME 454,
PAGE 182


