Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Date Recorded= 1984/09; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198409040001 86140	09/04/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	1	68			198407100001 41110	
198409040001 86760	09/04/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	1	68				
198409040001 86550		COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	1	68				Other:VOLUME 451, PAGE 870 VOLUME 454, PAGE 182